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Regional Advisory Working Group 
Meeting 

Tuesday, May 17, 9:00 a.m. MetroCenter, Auditorium 

Urban Pesticides Committee Tuesday, May 17, 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. MetroCenter, Room 171 

Buy Green, Buy Smart Part III, 
Sustainable Purchasing Initiatives 
that Save Money 

Thursday, May 19, 9:30 a.m. – 3:00 
p.m. 

Alameda County Training Center, 
125 Twelfth Street, 400, Oakland 

Legislation & Governmental 
Organization 

Thursday, May 19, 3:30 p.m. – 5:00 
p.m. 

MetroCenter, ABAG Offices 

Finance & Personnel Committee Thursday, May 19, 5:00 p.m. – 6:30 
p.m. 

MetroCenter, ABAG Offices 

ABAG Executive Board Thursday, May 19, 7 p.m. – 9 p.m. MetroCenter, Auditorium 

ABAG / BAAQMD / MTC Joint 
Policy Committee 

Friday, May 20, 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. MetroCenter, Auditorium 

San Francisco Restoration 
Authority Governing Board 

Tuesday, May 26, 9:00 a.m. State Coastal Conservancy, 1330 
Broadway, Oakland 

Bay Trail Steering Committee Thursday, May 26, 1:30 p.m. – 3:30 
p.m. 

MetroCenter, ABAG Offices 

Regional Planning Committee Wednesday, June 1, 1 p.m. – 3 
p.m. 

MetroCenter Auditorium 

Regional Advisory Working Group 
Meeting 

Tuesday, June 7, 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 
a.m. 

MetroCenter, Auditorium 

ABAG POWER Executive 
Committee 

Wednesday, June 15, 12 p.m. – 2 
p.m. 

MetroCenter, ABAG Offices, 
Conference Room B 

Regional Advisory Working Group 
Meeting 

Tuesday, July 5, 9:00 a.m. – 11:30 
a.m. 

MetroCenter, Auditorium 

ABAG / BAAQMD / MTC Joint 
Policy Committee 

Friday, July 15, 10 a.m. – 12 p.m. MetroCenter, Auditorium 

Urban Pesticides Committee Tuesday, July 19, 9 a.m. – 3 p.m. MetroCenter, Room 171 

 


